
Alliansen 1 Alliansen 2 Alliansen 3 Alliansen 4 Alliansen 5 Alliansen 6 Tot
A2

1 Dalesjö, Kjell Volvo 4 4 2 2 1 7 9
2 Axelsson, Mikael Västbo 1 7 5 1 14
3 Jonasson, Mikael Telegrafverket 2 3 5 5 15
4 Meijer, Ronny Göteborgs PSSK 7 11 6 3 3 19
5 Böresen, Börre Kungsbacka‐Wiske 6 5 8 6 4 21
6 Sörensen, Ingvar Malmö Hemvärn 11 10 7 12 8 9 34
7 Knutsson, Crister Varbergs 10 15 10 13 4 12 36

A3
1 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda 1 1 2 1 3 5
2 Eriksson, Anders Södra Dahl 4 1 1 2 8
3 Reschke, Hans Harplinge 2 2 4 6 14
4 Buzsaky, Gabor Sjöormens 5 6 6 3 2 16
5 Hjortstam, Peter Vårgårda 7 3 7 7 24
6 Dahl, Bengt Volvo 10 5 5 14 34

B2
1 Börjesson, Håkan Mölndals 1 1 1 1 1 3 4
2 Andersson, Nils‐Harry Göteborgs PSSK 2 2 3 2 9

B3
1 Johansson, Christian Lidköpings 2 1 1 1 4 1 4
2 Gustavsson, Lennart Lidköpings 1 3 4 3 1 4 8
3 Lundmark, Lars Göteborgs 4 4 2 3 13
4 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings 8 6 7 7 5 11 25

C2
1 Johansson, Oskar FOK Borås 1 4 5 4 6 1 10
2 Jonasson, Mikael Telegrafverket 1 3 2 6 12
3 Böresen, Börre 2 9 11 3 2 16
4 Pettersson, Mats Telegrafverket 4 5 15 14 17 38

C3
1 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda 1 1 8 1 11
2 Gustavsson, Lennart Lidköpings 15 3 1 4 4 12
3 Reschke, Hans Harplinge 5 2 8 5 20
4 Svensson, Klas P4 8 3 12 3 26
5 Eriksson, Anders Södra Dahl 11 4 7 15 37
6 Lundmark, Lars Göteborgs 12 12 8 10 42
7 Melin, Peter Telegrafverket 8 3 13 19 43



D2
1 Svedell, Sara Mölndals 1 1 2 1 1 4
2 Karlsson, Britt Mölndals 4 5 4 2 2 3 11
3 Andersson, Ulla‐Maija Telegrafverket 5 4 3 3 3 13
4 Wegerstam, Barbro Göteborgs PSSK 6 6 4 2 18

D3
1 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings 2 2 1 3 1 1 5
2 Almstrand, Annika Göteborgs PSSK 3 2 2 1 8

R2
1 Jonasson, Mikael Telegrafverket 4 4 4 5 17
2 Knutsson, Crister Varbergs 5 6 1 10 8 10 20
3 Johansson, Michael Härryda 6 7 5 12 13 4 22
4 Stenberg, Bengt‐Olof Uddevalla 3 1 12 8 12 24
5 Nazari, Nader Göteborgs 8 15 9 32
6 Axelsson, mikael Västbo 2 11 5 16 34
7 Bogoevski, Blagoja 12 7 15 34

R3
1 Johansson, Christian Lidköpings 4 1 3 2 1 3 7
2 Svensson, Sonny FOK Borås 2 3 1 1 5 7
3 Rosander, Stefan Västbo 6 2 4 6 3 19 15
4 Svensson, Klas P4 1 5 10 13 2 12 18
5 Dee, Fung‐Nung Varbergs 8 4 14 2 9 7 21
6 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 2 2 15 10 29
7 Melin, Peter Telegrafverket 7 6 13 15 5 31
8 Nolberger, Kenneth Mariestads 14 9 4 4 31
9 Hjortstam, Peter Vårgårda 15 10 9 13 1 33
10 Lundmark, Lars Göteborgs PSSK 11 12 7 9 39



VetY
1 Rundberg, Sven Göteborgs PSSK 3 5 2 3 1 1 7
2 Fridell, Halvard Lidköpings 2 1 4 10 2 9
3 Svensson, Christer Härryda 4 2 3 6 2 4 11
4 Magnusson, Kent Kungsbacka‐Wiske 6 6 5 3 2 16
5 Ljungberg, Björn Varbergs 7 6 7 4 6 23
6 Börjesson, Håkan Mölndals SF 8 3 10 7 6 24

VetÄ
1 Svensson, Sonny FOK Borås 1 1 1 8 2 5
2 Magnusson, Arne Kungsbacka‐Wiske 2 3 3 1 3 9
3 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs 5 4 5 6 5 19
4 Ragnarsson, Göran FOK Borås 4 5 4 7 20
5 Magnusson, Nils Kungsbacka‐Wiske 6 11 14 5 9 8 28
6 Pedersen, Kristian Volvo 9 10 11 4 13 34
7 Rundberg, Birgitta Volvo 9 20 18 15 14 12 50

Jun
1 Ekblad Oskar Härryda 1 1 2 1 1 1 4

Vpgr segrare 2010
A

Torben Rundqvist  Vårgårda 78 77 0 77 77 78 310

B
Christian Johansson Lidköping 78 76 78 78 75 78 312

C
Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda 78 78 77 78 311

R
Christian Johansson  Lidköping 78 78 76 78 78 77 312

D
Annika Almstrand Göteborgs PSSK 71 73 67 75 71 76 295 Segrare
Mona Rundqvist Lidköping 74 72 72 72 73 76 295


